

USCIS Approves I-956F for Four Seasons Surf Club Residences EB-5 Project

USCIS has approved the I-956F application for the Four Seasons Surf Club Residences EB-5 Project in Surfside, Miami, Florida on June 18th

NEW YORK, U.S, July 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- USCIS Approves I-956F for Four Seasons Surf Club Residences EB-5 Project

Bether Capital is pleased to announce that the United States Citizenship and Immigration Services (USCIS) has



Four Seasons Surf Club Residences EB-5 Project Site

approved the I-956F application for the Four Seasons Surf Club Residences EB-5 Project in Surfside, Miami, Florida, in just 9 months.

The I-956F approval is an important milestone in the EB-5 Immigrant Investor Program, as it provides a pathway for foreign investors to obtain U.S. permanent residency through investment in USCIS approved projects. This approval signifies that the Four Seasons Surf Club Residences EB-5 project meets the rigorous standards set by USCIS under the program.

The Four Seasons Surf Club Residences EB-5 Project is designed to attract investments from up to 165 investors and is expected to generate approximately 7,000 jobs in total. Located in a designated Urban Targeted Employment Area (TEA), the deavelopment project consists of 53 exclusive residential units across three towers in one of Miami's most sought-after locations. The first residential tower is scheduled to commence delivery of units to residents in Q3 2024.

"We are thrilled to receive I-956F approval for this exceptional project in partnership with EB5 Southeast Regional Center." said Wonjoon Kang, CEO of Bether Capital. "This achievement underscores our commitment to securing U.S. green cards for investors and ensuring the safety of their investments, supported by our extensive experience in the EB-5 industry."

About Bether Capital:

Founded in 2003, Bether Capital specializes in investment-linked immigration solutions, focusing

on U.S. citizenship-by-investment programs. As a leading EB-5 sponsor, Bether Capital collaborates closely with government agencies, reputable immigration advisors, and seasoned developers to offer a diverse array of solutions to stakeholders. Learn more at Fourseasonseb5.com

For more information, please contact: John Yu jyu@bethercapital.com

BCI Bether Capital email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724475242

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.